The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - FOODIE 2026-01-01 to 2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $204.79
2026-01-09  Grant to Maro txn 9KHLYV(q -$26.50 $178.29
2026-01-10 Grant to Maradona txn_gkHGoQP -$25.00 $153.29
2026-01-10 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn oyHMb9b $87.55 $240.84
2026-01-11  Grant to dedsec txn xQH2Voq -$51.50 $189.34
2026-01-11 Returning canceled grant to dedsec txn JxH9XMn $51.50 $240.84
2026-01-11 Grant to dedsec txn d7H5Edn -$51.50 $189.34
2026-01-14 Grant to Yassen txn wNHxw4dw -$20.00 $169.34
2026-01-16  Returning canceled grant to Nadooor txn 9KHLgX5 $0.20 $169.54
2026-01-21  Grant to Maradona txn OeH4r4L -$25.00 $144.54
2026-01-21 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn NQHXpAl $42.50 $187.04
2026-01-23  Topup of grant to Carlson txn_gnH9pZQ -$1.00 $186.04
2026-01-26 Donation from Carlson txn_ 4dHNInp $1.00 $187.04
2026-01-28 Grant to apolo txn K9H2doz -$40.00 $147.04
2026-01-28 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn S5wH4qyr $68.00 $215.04

WITHDRAWN: $240.50. DEPOSITED: $250.75. $215.04

YSWS - Foodie is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Foodie's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



